Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0432282 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/25/2019 10:26:49 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: HENDERSON COUNTY SPORTS HALL OF FAME, INC.

Company ID: 0432282 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/30/1997 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/25/2019 10:26:49 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

PO BOX 242

HENDERSON, KY 42419

Registered Agent Name/Address

KELLY O'NAN 232 TARTAN DRIVE HENDERSON, KY 42420

Current Officers

Vice ChairmanGREG BUSBY4118 MICHAEL DR., HENDERSON, KY 42420ChairmanVIVIAN TOMBLIN314 N. ELM ST., HENDERSON, KY, 42420SecretaryDEBBIE PIRTLE6715 STATE ROUTE 416W ROBARDS, KY 42452TreasurerKELLY O'NAN232 TARTAN DR., HENDERSON, KY 42420

Directors

Director DEBBIE PIRTLE 715 SSTATE ROUTE 416W ROBARDS, KY 42452
Director VIVIAN TOMBLIN 314 N. ELM ST., HENDERSON, KY 42420
Director GREG BUSBY 4118 MICHAEL DR., HENDERSON, KY 42420
Director KELLY O'NAN 232 TARTAN DR., HENDERSON, KY 42420

County: Henderson Business size: Small Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Kenneth L. Davis
Title Board Member